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Elaine Williams 
Manager of School Partnerships 

 
Agile Mind Educational Holdings, Inc. 

4101 William D. Tate Ave, Suite 220 
Grapevine, TX 76051 

 
Phone: (866) 284-4655 or (817) 484-5672 

ewilliams@agileminds.com or 
TexasTeam@agileminds.com 

 
Algebra I, Algebra II, Geometry, and Precalculus 

Krista Hart 
Manager, Trade Marketing and  

Materials Adoptions 
 

Alfred Music 
16320 Roscoe Blvd. 
Van Nuys, CA 91406 

 
Phone: (818) 891-5999 x239 

khart@alfred.com 
 

Band, Middle School 1, 2, 3, Choir, Middle School 2 & 
3, Orchestra, Middle School 1,2,3, Jazz Ensemble, 

Middle School 3, Orchestra I,  Jazz Ensemble I, II, III, 
Piano I & III, and Guitar I  

 

 
Debbie Singson 

Administrative Assistant 
 

American Legacy Publishing  
dba Studies Weekly 
1922 West 200 North  

Lindon, UT 84042 
 

Phone: (866) 311-8734 x114 
dsingson@studiesweekly.com 

 
 

Social Studies, Grades K-5 and Social Studies, 
Spanish, Grades K-5 

 
Mary Harmison 
Project Manager 

 
AQR Press, LLC 
3400 Bates Road 
Athens, OH 45701 

 
Phone: (740) 856-7339 

harmison@aqrpress.com 
 

Advanced Quantitative Reasoning 

Eric Nelson 
Texas Support Administrator 

 
Big Ideas Learning, LLC. 

1762 Norcross Road 
Erie, PA 16510 

 
Phone: (800) 530-2355 x1510 

enelson@larsontexts.com 
 

Algebra I, Algebra II, and Geometry 

 
DeeDee Alsup 

Texas State Director 
 

Carnegie Learning, Inc. 
437 Grant Street, Suite 918 

Pittsburg, PA 15219 
 

Phone: (214) 538-2010 
dalsup@carnegielearning.com 

Algebra I, Algebra II, and Geometry 

                         
Hector Morales 

Regional Sales Manager 
 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
1613 Cardinal Way 
Aubrey, TX 76227 

 

Phone: (915) 222-1552 
hector.morales@cengage.com 

 
Social Studies, Grade 6, Economics with Emphasis 

on the Free Enterprise System and Its Benefits, 
Precalculus, and Mathematical Models with 

Application 

 
Angela Dehls 

Adoption Coordinator 
 

CEV Multimedia, Ltd.  
1020 SE Loop 289 
Lubbock, TX 79404 

 
Phone: (806) 745-8820 x735 

angela.dehls@cevmultimedia.com 
 

Principles and Elements of Floral Design 

 
Cindy Knox 

Customer Service 
 

CORD Communications, Inc.  
4901 Bosque Blvd., Suite 280 

Waco, TX 76710 
 

Phone: (254) 776-1822 x375 
cknox@cord.org 

 
 

Algebra II 

Scott Benson 
National Sales Manager 

 

Davis Publications, Inc. 
8127 Mesa Drive B206-222 

Austin, TX 78759 
 

Phone: (508) 612-2650 
sbenson@davisart.com 

 
Art, Grade K, TRS Edition Only, Art, Grades 1-5, Art, 

Middle School 1,2,3, Art I, II, III, Art and Media 
Communications I, II, Painting I, Ceramics I, II, 

Design I, and Digital Art and Media I & III 

 
Brett Felten 

Director – Techbook Sales 
 

Discovery Education 
111 E. Wacker Dr., Suite 3000 

Chicago, IL 60601 
 

Phone: (312) 739-5366 
brett_felten@discovery.com 

 
Social Studies, Grade 6, Social Studies, Grade 8, and 

United States History Studies Since 1877 

Jonas Basom 
President and Founder 

 
Drama Education Network 

P.O. Box 4659 
Culver City, CA 90231 

 
Phone: (310) 289-4410 
orders@dramaed.net 

 
Theatre Teacher’s Resource Book, Grades K-5, 
Theatre, Middle School 1 & 2, and Theatre Arts I 
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Yvette Dewar 

Texas Account Manager 
 

EMC Publishing 
875 Montreal Way 
St. Paul, MN 55102 

 
Phone: (866) 694-1353 

ydewar@emcp.com 
 

Economics with Emphasis on the Free Enterprise 
System and Its Benefits 

 
Kathy Doyle 

Regional Administrator 
 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
10801 N. Mopac Expressway, Bldg. 3 

Austin, TX 78759 
 

Phone: (972) 467-1355 
kathy.doyle@hmhco.com 

 
Social Studies, Grades 6-8, United States History 
Studies Since 1877, World History Studies, World 
Geography Studies, United States Government, 

Economics with Emphasis on the Free Enterprise 
System and Its Benefits, Psychology, Sociology, 

Algebra I, II, and Geometry 

John Klein 
Senior K-12 Education Consultant 

 
Human Kinetics, Inc. 

1607 N. Market Street 
Champaign, IL 61820 

 
Phone: (217) 351-5076 x2361  

johnk@hkusa.com 
 

Principles of Dance I, II, III, and IV 

Ray Ross 
K12 Sales Representative 

 
Kendall Hunt Publishing 

4050 Westmark Drive 
Dubuque, IA 52002 

 
Phone: (800) 542-6657 x1490  

rross@kendallhunt.com 
 

Precalculus 

Alan Bischof 
Account Manager - Texas 

 
Make Music, Inc.  

7615 Golden Triangle Dr., Ste M 
Eden Prairie, MN 55344 

 
Phone: (952) 818-3843 

 
Band, Middle School 1, 2, 3, Choir, Middle School 1, 2, 3, Orchestra, 

Middle School 1, 2, 3, Jazz Ensemble, Middle School 2, 3, Instrumental 
Ensemble, Middle School 1, 2, 3, Vocal Ensemble, Middle School 1, 2, 
3, Band I, II, III, Choir I, III, Orchestra I, II, III, Jazz Ensemble I, II, III, 

Instrumental Ensemble I, II, III, and Vocal Ensemble III 
 

Angela Amundsen 
District Manager 

 

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC 
1513 Glenbrook Drive 

Irving, TX 75061 
 

Phone: (214) 471-4547 
angela.amundsen@mheducation.com 

 
Social Studies, Grades 6-8, United States History Studies Since 1877, 

World History Studies, World Geography Studies, United States 
Government, Economics with Emphasis on the Free Enterprise System 
and Its Benefits, Psychology, Algebra I, II, Geometry, and Precalculus 

 
 

Jason Ihlenfeld 
 

Nystrom Education  
(formally known as Herff Jones) 

2608 Plains View Dr. 
Burleson, TX 76028 

 
Phone: (817) 287-9244 

jihlenfeld@nystromeducation.com 
 

Social Studies, Grade K-5 
 

 
Ronald Folkerts 
Vice President 

 

Patti DeWitt, Inc. 
368 Riddle Road 

Cedar Creek, TX 78612 
 

Phone: (713) 542-2090 
pdiorders@gmail.com 

 
General Music Learning Systems, Grades 3, 5, TRS Edition Only, 

Music, Grades 3, 5, Pupil Edition, Music, Middle School 1, Grade 6, 
Pupil Edition, Choir, Middle School, 1, 2, 3, and Choir III, IV 

Carole Sandefer 
Account General Manager 

 
Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as 

Prentice Hall 
6025 Commerce Drive, Suite 550 

Irving, TX 75063 
 

Phone: (469) 766-1011 
carole.sandefer@pearson.com 

 
Social Studies, Grades 6-8, United States History Studies Since 1877, 

World History Studies, United States Government, Economics with 
Emphasis on the Free Enterprise System and Its Benefits, Algebra I, II, 

Geometry, Precalculus, and Mathematical Models with Application 

 
Carole Sandefer 

Account General Manager 
 

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as 
Scott Foresman 

6025 Commerce Drive, Suite 550 
Irving, TX 75063 

 
Phone: (469) 766-1011 

carole.sandefer@pearson.com 
 

Social Studies, Grades K -5 and Social Studies (Spanish), Grades K-5 

 
Aaron Sever 

Regional Sales Manager 
 

Perfection Learning 
12188 Ashaway Lane 

Frisco, TN 75035 
 

Phone: (866) 252-6580 x1113 
asever@perfectionlearning.com 

 
United States Government, Economics with Emphasis on the Free 
Enterprise System and Its Benefits, Theatre Arts I, II, III, IV , and 

Technical Theatre I, II, III 

Amanda Reilly 
Key Account Representative 

 
QuaverMusic, LLC 
1706 Grand Avenue 
Nashville, TN 37212 

 
Phone: (866) 917-3633 

amanda@quavermusic.com 
 
 

General Music Learning Systems, Grades K-5, TRS 
Edition Only 
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John Kresky 

VP Sales K-12 
 

Sapling Systems, Inc. 
 dba Sapling Learning 

1121 South Carroll Ave. Suite 140 
Southlake, TX 76092 

 
Phone: (855) 858-4774 

k12sales@saplinglearning.com 
 

Algebra I, II, and Geometry 

 
Maxwell Levine 

Education Services Specialist 
 

Social Studies School Service 
10200 Jefferson Blvd. 
Culver City, CA 90232 

 
Phone: (310) 839-2436 x251 
mlevine@socialstudies.com 

 
Social Studies, Grades K-3, Social Studies, Grade 6 and 8, 

United States History Studies Since 1877, World History 
Studies, World Geography Studies, and United States 

Government 

 
Steven Luck 

 
Tempo Press 

32332B Edward Ave 
Madison Heights, MI 48071 

 
Phone: (248) 588-0808 

steveluck@tempopress.com 
 

Orchestra I, II, III, and IV 

 
Dianna Nordman 

 
Texas State Florists’ Association 

P.O. Box 170760 
Austin, TX 78717 

 
Phone: (512) 834-0361 

txsfa@sbcglobal.net 
 

Principles and Elements of Floral Design 

 
Travis Goodwin 

SpringBoard Program Specialist 
 

The College Board – Spring Board 
4330 Gaines Ranch Loop #200 

Austin, TX 78745 
 

Phone: (979) 739-7232 
tgoodwin@collegeboard.org 

 
Algebra I, II, Geometry, and Precalculus 

 

 
Kelly Jackson 

Contract Sales Manager 
 

The Goodheart-Willcox Company, Inc.  
18604 West Creek Drive 

Tinley Park, IL 60477 
 

Phone: (708) 623-1911  
kjackson@g-w.com 

Principles and Elements of Floral Design 

 
Ben Rodriguez 

President 
 
 

WorldView Software 
208 Ridge Drive 

Marble Falls, TX 78654 
 
 

Phone: (866) 472-6949 
ben@southwestlearning.com 

 
Social Studies, Grade 8, United States History Studies Since 

1877, World History Studies, World Geography, United 
States Government, and Economics with Emphasis on the 

Free Enterprise System and Its Benefits 

 

11/20/2014  Page 3 of 3 

mailto:john.kresky@saplinglearning.com
mailto:raymond.ward@pearson.com
mailto:kjackson@g-w.com
mailto:ben@southwestlearning.com

